10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Hourly Teacher Rate,
Daily Teacher Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Total Wages

$130,390

$101,226

$100,975

$95,977

$94,709

$88,597

$88,240

$88,061

$87,652

$87,507

$87,026

$86,939

$85,569

$83,461

$83,352

$76,410

$74,104

$72,803



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Teacher

Supervisor/Ess

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Admin Assistant

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Teacher

Instructional Assistant/Ess

Teacher/Sped

Teacher

Health Technician

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate,
Hourly Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate

Daily Teacher Rate, Sub
Teacher/Hrly, Impact
Teacher, Substitute
Teacher

Substitute Teacher,
Daily Teacher Rate

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

$66,842

$60,951

$58,203

$56,476

$54,352

$51,803

$46,036

$38,602

$37,321

$35,888

$35.678

$35,286

$31,506

$28,591

$27,609

$27,281

$27,134



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Instructional Assistant Il/Sped

Instructional Assistant Il/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Teacher/Sped

Instructional Assistant 1/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Office Assistant |

Library Media Technician

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed

Instructional Assistant/Ell

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide/Ess

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Artist In Residence

Daily Teacher Rate

Substitute Teacher, Sub
Teacher/Hrly

Coach - Classified

Sub/Epmc Program
Aide Ases/Ess

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

$25,605

$25,276

$25,194

$24,878

$24,133

$22,098

$21,864

$20,847

$20,568

$16,754

$16,686

$14,093

$13,609

$13,347

$13,205

$12,987

$12,189

$10,213



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Program Assistant/Ases

Substitute Teacher

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare

Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95

Student With Pars & Medicare

Student Services Assistant

Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare

Program Aide Ess

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Sub Program Aide
Ases/Ess,
Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Impact Teacher

Student With Pars &
Medicare

Instructional Assistant
I/Sp Ed

Sub IA/Preschool

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Student
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min, Student/Exempt
Med/Sub Minimum

Student/Exempt Pars &
Medicare

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

$7,467

$7,262

$5,384

$5,299

$4,782

$4,780

$4,705

$3,900

$3,814

$3,697

$3,556

$2,288

$1,638

$1,464

$1,016

$977

$948



71.

72.

73.

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare

Student/Exempt Med/Sub
Minimum

Student Poway Unified
W/Pars/Summer Sub
Min

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

Canyon View Elementary
School

$524

$270

$130



