	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$130,390
2.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$101,226
3.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$100,975
4.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$95,977
5.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$94,709
6.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$88,597
7.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$88,240
8.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$88,061
9.	Teacher/Resource	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$87,652
10.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$87,507
11.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$87,026
12.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$86,939
13.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$85,569
14.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$83,461
15.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$83,352
16.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$76,410
17.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$74,104
18.	Teacher	Hourly Teacher Rate, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$72,803

19.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$66,842
20.	Supervisor/Ess		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$60,951
21.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Hourly Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$58,203
22.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$56,476
23.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$54,352
24.	School Admin Assistant		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$51,803
25.	Lead Custodian		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$46,036
26.	Custodian		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$38,602
27.	Teacher	Daily Teacher Rate, Sub Teacher/Hrly, Impact Teacher, Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$37,321
28.	Instructional Assistant/Ess		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$35,888
29.	Teacher/Sped	Substitute Teacher, Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$35,678
30.	Teacher		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$35,286
31.	Health Technician		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$31,506
32.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$28,591
33.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$27,609
34.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$27,281
35.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$27,134

36.	Instructional Assistant II/Sped		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$25,605
37.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$25,276
38.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$25,194
39.	Teacher/Sped	Daily Teacher Rate	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$24,878
40.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$24,133
41.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Substitute Teacher, Sub Teacher/Hrly	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$22,098
42.	Office Assistant I		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$21,864
43.	Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$20,847
44.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Coach - Classified	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$20,568
45.	Program Aide Ess/Ases	Sub/Epmc Program Aide Ases/Ess	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$16,754
46.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$16,686
47.	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$14,093
48.	Instructional Assistant/Ell		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$13,609
49.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$13,347
50.	Program Aide/Ess		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$13,205
51.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$12,987
52.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$12,189
53.	Artist In Residence		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$10,213

54.	Program Assistant/Ases	Sub Program Aide Ases/Ess, Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$7,467
55.	Substitute Teacher	Impact Teacher	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$7,262
56.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$5,384
57.	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student With Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$5,299
58.	Instructional Assistant II/Sp Ed	Instructional Assistant I/Sp Ed	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$4,782
59.	Program Aide Ess/Ases	Sub IA/Preschool	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$4,780
60.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$4,705
61.	Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$3,900
62.	Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$3,814
63.	Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$3,697
64.	Noon Duty Aide/Hired 2/1/95		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$3,556
65.	Student With Pars & Medicare	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$2,288
66.	Student Services Assistant		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$1,638
67.	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min, Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$1,464
68.	Program Aide Ess		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$1,016
69.	Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$977
70.	Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$948

71.	Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum	Student W/Pars/Summer Sub Min	Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$524
72.	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$270
73.	Student/Exempt Med/Sub Minimum		Poway Unified	Canyon View Elementary School	\$130